Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LUMINAIRES
Volumetric Panel Series Specification Grade
Architectural Design
Direct Backlit Design
Provides Smooth, Even

- Fast access terminal block for easy thru-wiring
Specifications
Ordering Information
Watt Product # Product Code Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumen
Output
Useful
Life*
Beam 1
Spread
Dimmable DLC®
Qualified
Equivalent
Wattage
2' x 2'
35 81894 22VPL35/835/LED 120-277 3500K 82 3500 75,000 120º 0-10V Yes (2) 17
35 81890 22VPL35/840/LED 120-277 4000K 82 3675 75,000 120º 0-10V Yes (2) 17
35 81891 22VPL35/850/LED 120-277 5000K 82 3710 75,000 120º 0-10V Yes (2) 17
2' x 2' with Emergency Backup
35 81945 22VPL35/835/EM/LED 120-277 3500K 82 3500 75,000 120º 0-10V Yes (2) 17
35 81946 22VPL35/840/EM/LED 120-277 4000K 82 3675 75,000 120º 0-10V Yes (2) 17
35 81947 22VPL35/850/EM/LED 120-277 5000K 82 3710 75,000 120º 0-10V Yes (2) 17
2' x 4'
42 81895 24VPL42/835/LED 120-277 3500K 82 4200 75,000 120º 0-10V Yes (4) 32
42 81892 24VPL42/840/LED 120-277 4000K 82 4400 75,000 120º 0-10V Yes (4) 32
42 81893 24VPL42/850/LED 120-277 5000K 82 4450 75,000 120º 0-10V Yes (4) 32